CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

ANDREY ISAYKIN

Certified for:

Master
Crewell ID: 241447

Main info

ANDREY ISAYKIN

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Master

. ... 13.08.1989 SAINT
11000 Birthday / Place of birth: PETERSBURG
+79118265562 Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence / | RUSSIA, SAINT

isaykin@yahoo.
isaykin@yahoo.com City: PETERSBURG

Whatsapp; Viber Home address:
Fluent Closest airport: = SAINT PETERSBURG
No Schengen visa valid up: | 22.03.2028

Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MKO0159205 06.05.2013 Russia 01.01.2030
768785780 26.09.2022 Russia 26.09.2032

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
LED207593721 25.04.2023 Russia 13.10.2026

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/241447/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS
Bridge Team Management
Medical Care

Ship Handling
Arrangements

Ice Navigation
Crude Oil Washing
Entering Enclosed Spaces

Cardiopulmonary
Resuscitation

Tank Inspection

Ship Security Officer

Songa Aurora /

Chief Officer

620-322/21-02C

AB Ne 0677095

625-327/21-03C

628-291/21-07C

LED205294037

LED205294059

676-305/21-01C

AB N2 0910292

AB N2 0910816

622-326/21-03C

602-294/21-02C

605-248/21-02C

106/2014

629-084/21-05C

000495

589-068/21-01C

695-09/21-01C

696-088/21-04C

630-083/21-01C

690-092/21-01C

632-298/21-02C

Oil/chemical

19.11.2021

19.05.2017

23.11.2021

20.10.2021

14.12.2021

14.10.2021

03.11.2021

10.11.2021

12.11.2021

22.11.2021

22.10.2021

13.10.2021

25.04.2014

26.03.2021

19.03.2021

12.03.2021

01.04.2021

31.03.2021

24.03.2021

02.04.2021

29.10.2021

MAN/B&W /

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

16.01.2025 -

19.11.2026

19.05.2022

23.11.2026
20.10.2026
13.10.2026

13.10.2026

03.11.2026

10.11.2026

12.11.2026

22.11.2026

22.10.2026

13.10.2026
01.01.2030

26.03.2026

19.03.2026

12.03.2026
01.04.2026

31.03.2026

24.03.2026

02.04.2026

29.10.2026

Songa

shipmanagement



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Sex: male

PORTUGAL

SONGA TAURUS /
PORTUGAL

PATEA /PORTUGAL

PATANI/
PORTUGAL

PATANI/
PORTUGAL

PATEA /PORTUGAL

PATRICIA/
PORTUGAL

PATERNA/
PORTUGAL

PATEA /MADEIRA

PATNOS /
VALLETTA

PATERNA/
VALLETTA

PATALYA/
VALLETTA

PATRICIA/
VALLETTA

PATAGONIA /
VALLETTA

PATANI/VALLETTA

PATNOS /
VALLETTA

Eyes color: BLUE

tanker /17299

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

15 years dry dock - CAP

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

Oil/chemical
tanker /17299

Height: 173

Weight: 85

MAN/B&W /
6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

MAN/B&W /
6300

05.02.2025

09.04.2024 -
31.08.2024

02.06.2023 -
11.10.2023

15.05.2023 -
31.05.2023

25.09.2022 -
10.02.2023

23.01.2022 -
11.06.2022

26.06.2021 -
10.10.2021

03.05.2021 -
26.06.2021

26.08.2020 -
10.01.2021

10.03.2020 -
24.06.2020

13.09.2019 -
13.01.2020

15.09.2018 -
30.01.2019

02.02.2018 -
07.06.2018

08.08.2017 -
19.11.2017

24.10.2016 -
16.03.2017

09.02.2016 -
17.08.2016

/ Norway

Songa
shipmanagement
/ Norway

Harren & Partner
/ GERMANY

Harren & Partner
/ GERMANY

Harren & Partner
/ GERMANY

Harren & Partner
/ GERMANY

Harren & Partner
/ GERMANY

Harren & Partner
/ GERMANY

Harren & Partner
/ GERMANY

Harren & Partner
/ GERMANY

Harren & Partner
/ GERMANY

Harren & Partner
/ GERMANY

Harren & Partner
/ GERMANY

Harren & Partner
/ GERMANY

Harren & Partner
/ GERMANY

Harren & Partner
/ GERMANY

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 42



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

ADMIRAL MAKAROV
STATE MARITIME
ACADEMY

NAVIGATOR

WIFE

Masliuk Anastasiia

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone: | +79522437072

Kin address:



	CV
	ANDREY ISAYKIN
	Master



